
 

Revised 6/5/2017 

PURCHASING OFFICE MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET 
Solicitation Description: Enterprise Records Information Management Meeting Date: August 26, 2020 

Purchasing Office Point of Contact: Paula Barriffe/Sai Purcell Place/Room: Virtual 

Please Print Legibly 

Name Company/Agency/Dept. Phone Email Address 

Have you or do you 
expect to receive 
compensation for 
this meeting from 
your organization? 

Paula Barriffe Financial Services/Purchasing 512-322-6118 Paula.Barriffe@austintexas.gov     
124 W. 8th Street, Suite 300 
Austin, TX 78701  

 
  Yes       No 

 

Brett Hardy Financial Services/Purchasing 512-322-6122 Brett.Hardy@austintexas.gov      
124 W. 8th Street, Suite 300 
Austin, TX 78701 

 
  Yes       No 

 

Daena Bruce Lee Information Technology/IT Planning 512-971-0552 Daena.bruce-
lee@austinenergy.com  

721 Barton Springs 
Austin, TX 78704 

 
  Yes       No 

 

Lisa Martin Austin Energy/Corporate Compliance 
Programs 512-322-6457 Lisa.Martin@austinenergy.com 

721 Barton Springs 
Austin, TX 78704 

 
  Yes       No 

 

Cedric Zachary Financial Services/Purchasing  Cedric.Zachary@austintexas.g
ov  

124 W. 8th Street, Suite 300 
Austin, TX 78701 

 
  Yes       No 

 

David Kruglov ShareSquared, Inc. 800-445-1279 David@ShareSquared.com 
  

  Yes       No 
 

Steven O’Neal GRM Information Management Services 682-800-6405 soneal@grmdocument.com 
  

  Yes       No 
 

Heidi Patterson GRM Information Management Services 682-800-6405 hpatterson@grmdocument.co
m 

  
  Yes       No 

 

Redmond O Hanlon RecordPoint 778-680-4790 
 

Redmond.ohanlon@recordpoin
t.com 
 

  
  Yes       No 

 

Ed Kaczor Gimmal 778-384-1910 ed.kaczor@gimmal.com 
 

  
  Yes       No 

 

    
  

  Yes       No 
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